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Agile Leadership in the New Norms

Setting and Managing Public Private Partnership Cyber 

Crime

Business Research Methods and Data Analysis 

Management Skills for High Performing Managers&Leaders 

Quality Management and ISO Registration 

21stCenturyLegal/CompanySecretaries 

Modernizing Human Resource Management 

Hearing at the Workplace 
HRMIS, Metrics & Data Analysis 

Understanding & Detecting Creative Accounting Practices 

Procurement Contract Management and Administration 

Business Leadership-Becoming Management Material 

Contractand ProcurementAudit 

Financial Management for Do nor Funded Projects 

Cost Effective HR Developmentand Management Project 

Monitoring and Evaluation 

Managing Millennial and the Next Generation (Generation Z) 

Developing the Leadership Mindset 

Stores and Inventory Control Management 

Art of Persuading Arbitrators, Judges, Boards& Decision 
Makers 

Managing Poor Performance and Performance Development 

Emergency Preparedness and Disaster Management 

Engineering for Non-Technical Supervisors and Managers 

MasteringFinancialandcontractNegotiations 

Effective Management Analysis& Operational Auditing 

Procurement Monitoring and Evaluation 

Leading change and organization alrenewal 

Essential Leadership Skills for Supervisors & Managers 

Talent Acquisition, Recruitment function and 
Succession Planning 
Project Finance and PPP 

Realizing Mission and Vision: The Leadership Challenge 

Energy Management & Sustainable Development 

Implementing IT Security & Fraud Prevention in Organization 

09/02/2026

16/02/2026 

02/03/2026 

10/03/2026 

16/03/2026 

13/04/2025 

04/05/2026 

11/05/2026 

18/05/2026 

27/05/2026 

01/06/2026 

08/06/2026 

15/06/2026 

06/07/2026 

13/07/2026

20/07/2026

02/07/2026 

10/08/2026 

17/08/2026 

24/08/2026 

07/09/2026 

14/09/2026 

21/09/2023 

21/09/2026 

28/10/2023 

05/10/2026 

12/10/2026 

19/10/2026 

26/10/2026 

02/11/2026

09/11/2026 

16/11/2026 

23/11/2026 

29/11/2026 

30/12/2026

10/12/2026 

767266 990 

13/02/2026

20/02/2026 

06/03/2026 

14/03/2026 

20/03/2026 

17/04/2025 

08/05/2026 

15/05/2026 

22/05/2026 

29/06/2026 

05/06/2026 

12/06/2026 

19/06/2026 

10/07/2026 

17/07/2026 

24/07/2026 

31/08/2026 

14/08/2026 

21/08/2026 

28/09/2026 

11/09/2026 

18/09/2026 

25/09/2023 

25/10/2026 

02/10/2023 

09/10/2026

16/10/2026 

23/10/2026 

30/10/2026 

06/11/2026

13/11/2026 

20/11/2026 

27/11/2026 

31/11/2026 

04/12/2026

15/12/2026 

850,000

850,000 

850,000 

1,000,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

2,000,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

1,000,000 

850,000 

850,000 

1,500,000

850,000 

850,000 

850,000 

1,250,000 

1,250,000 

850,000 

850,000 

1,500,000 

1,000,000 

1,250,000 

Morogoro

Arusha 

Morogoro

Morogoro 

Morogoro 

Morogoro 

Dar es Salaam 

Morogoro 

Morogoro 

Morogoro 

Mwanza 

Arusha 

Dar es Salaam 

Arusha 

Morogoro 

Morogoro 

Mwanza 

Morogoro 

Morogoro 

Dar es Salaam 

Mwanza 

Morogoro 

Arusha 

Morogoro 

Dodoma 

Arusha 

Dar es Salaam 

Morogoro 

Arusha 

Morogoro 

Dar es Salaam 

Morogoro

Morogoro 

Morogoro 

Morogoro 

Arusha 

 
FE

B
 

 
M

A
R

 

 
SE

P 
 

U
G

 
 

A
PR

 
 

M
A

Y 
 

JU
L

 
C

T 
 

JU
N

 

Developing and implementing Balanced Scorecard to achieve
superior performance 
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Disnney international Consultancy Limited 

Hotline

wwwwww.d.idsnisenytezy.c.oc.otz. tz | md@disney.co.tz | info@disney.co.tz 

http://www.disneytz.co.tz/
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mailto:md@disneytz.co.tz
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