

S/N		TITLE OF THE WORKSHOP	START DATES	END DATES	FEES IN TSH	VENUE
1.	FEB	Executive Secretaries and Director's Personal Assistants	09/02/2026	13/02/2026	850,000	Morogoro
2.		Effective Handling of Disciplinary Procedures & Chairing of Hearing at the Workplace	16/02/2026	20/02/2026	850,000	Morogoro
3.		HRMIS, Metrics & Data Analysis	02/03/2026	06/03/2026	850,000	Morogoro
4.	MAR	Understanding & Detecting Creative Accounting Practices	10/03/2026	14/03/2026	1,000,000	Morogoro
5.		Procurement Contract Management and Administration	16/03/2026	20/03/2026	850,000	Dar es Salaam
6.	APR	Business Leadership-Becoming Management Material	13/04/2025	17/04/2025	850,000	Morogoro
7.		Contract and Procurement Audit	04/05/2026	08/05/2026	850,000	Morogoro
8.	MAY	Financial Management for Do nor Funded Projects	11/05/2026	15/05/2026	850,000	Morogoro
9.		Cost Effective HR Development and Management Project	18/05/2026	22/05/2026	850,000	Mwanza
10.	JUN	Monitoring and Evaluation	27/05/2026	29/06/2026	850,000	Arusha
11.		Managing Millennial and the Next Generation (Generation Z)	01/06/2026	05/06/2026	850,000	Dar es Salaam
12.		Developing the Leadership Mindset	08/06/2026	12/06/2026	2,000,000	Arusha
13.	JUL	Stores and Inventory Control Management	15/06/2026	19/06/2026	850,000	Morogoro
14.		Art of Persuading Arbitrators, Judges, Boards & Decision Makers	06/07/2026	10/07/2026	850,000	Morogoro
15.		Managing Poor Performance and Performance Development	13/07/2026	17/07/2026	850,000	Mwanza
16.	AUG	Emergency Preparedness and Disaster Management	20/07/2026	24/07/2026	850,000	Morogoro
17.		Engineering for Non-Technical Supervisors and Managers	02/07/2026	31/08/2026	850,000	Morogoro
18.	SEP	Mastering Financial and Contract Negotiations	10/08/2026	14/08/2026	850,000	Dar es Salaam
19.		Effective Management Analysis & Operational Auditing	17/08/2026	21/08/2026	850,000	Mwanza
20.		Procurement Monitoring and Evaluation	24/08/2026	28/09/2026	850,000	Morogoro
21.	OCT	Leading change and organization renewal	07/09/2026	11/09/2026	850,000	Arusha
22.		Essential Leadership Skills for Supervisors & Managers	14/09/2026	18/09/2026	850,000	Morogoro
23.	NOV	Talent Acquisition, Recruitment function and Succession Planning	21/09/2023	25/09/2023	1,000,000	Dodoma
24.		Project Finance and PPP	21/09/2026	25/10/2026	850,000	Arusha
25.	DEC	Realizing Mission and Vision: The Leadership Challenge	28/10/2023	02/10/2023	850,000	Dar es Salaam
26.		Energy Management & Sustainable Development	05/10/2026	09/10/2026	1,500,000	Morogoro
27.		Implementing IT Security & Fraud Prevention in Organization	12/10/2026	16/10/2026	850,000	Arusha
28.	JAN	Developing and implementing Balanced Scorecard to achieve superior performance	19/10/2026	23/10/2026	850,000	Morogoro
29.		Agile Leadership in the New Norms	26/10/2026	30/10/2026	850,000	Dar es Salaam
30.	FEB	Setting and Managing Public Private Partnership Cyber	02/11/2026	06/11/2026	1,250,000	Morogoro
31.		Crime	09/11/2026	13/11/2026	1,250,000	Morogoro
32.	MARCH	Business Research Methods and Data Analysis	16/11/2026	20/11/2026	850,000	Morogoro
33.		Management Skills for High Performing Managers & Leaders	23/11/2026	27/11/2026	850,000	Morogoro
34.		Quality Management and ISO Registration	29/11/2026	31/11/2026	1,500,000	Arusha
35.	APRIL	21st Century Legal/Company Secretaries	30/12/2026	04/12/2026	1,000,000	Morogoro
36.		Modernizing Human Resource Management	10/12/2026	15/12/2026	1,250,000	Arusha

Always call Disney for any types of Training, Research and Consultancy

Disney international Consultancy Limited

P.O Box 884 Dar es salaam

Hotline: +255 222 113 399 | +255 653 057 534 | +255 745 970 289 | +255 767266 990

Zanzibar Branch: +255 763 426 051

www.dDisneytyezy.c.oc.otz. tz | md@disney.co.tz | info@disney.co.tz